
 

School Date(s) Time 

ABC Tuesday, April 23 
Tuesday, April 30 
Tuesday, May 7 
Wednesdays 
June/July 

3-6 PM 
3-6 PM 
3-6 PM 
10 AM - 2 PM 

BGT Monday, April 29 
Wednesday, April 30 
Tuesday, May 14 
Tuesday, June 4 
Tuesday, June 6 
June/July Tues./Thur. 

5:30 - 7 PM 
5:30 - 7 PM 
5:30 - 7 PM 
7:30 - 3:00 
7:30 - 3:00 
8:00 - 12:00 

CAR Tuesday, April 23 
Tuesday, July 23 
Tuesdays June/July 

3-6:30 PM 
12 - 6 PM 
9 AM - 3 PM 

EHS Monday, April 22 
Thursday, April 25 
Wednesday, May 1 
June/July Wed/Thurs. 

4-6 PM 
5:30 - 7:30 PM 
5-7 PM 
9-11 AM 

JEF Wednesday, May 1 
Thursday, July 25 
Monday, Aug. 5 
June/July Mon./Wed. 

3-5 PM 
9 AM - 12 PM 
4-6 PM 
9 - 11 AM 

NIA Tuesday, April 30 
Thursday, May 9 
Thursday, May 23 
Thursday, May 30 
June/July Wed. 

3-7 PM 
3-6 PM 
7:30 AM - 4 PM 
7:30 AM - 4 PM 
9 AM - 3 PM 

SHS Tuesday, May 2 
Summer see 
separate doc 

3-6 PM 
 

SPT Tuesday, April 23 
June/July Wed. 

4-6 PM 
8:30-11:30; 1:30 - 4:30 

NMS Thursday, April 25 
June/July Wed. 

4:30 - 7 PM 
8 AM - 4 PM (See 
Becky Johnson, Nick 
Eastham or Amanda 
Curlin) 



SMS Monday, April 22 
Tuesday, April 23 
June/July Tuesdays 
(except June 
18-World Changers) 

10 AM - 4 PM 
5:30 - 7 PM 
8 AM - 4 PM 

HCHS Tuesday, April 23 
Thursday, April 25 
June/July Tues. 
June/July Thurs. 

4-6 PM 
4-6 PM 
8-12 Student Services 
Desk 
12-4 PM Student 
Services Desk 

TBJ Tuesday, April 23 
Thursday, April 25 
June/July 
Wednesdays 

4-7 PM 
4-7 PM 
8 AM - 3 PM 

TCA Tuesday, April 23 
Thursday, April 25 
June/July Tuesdays 

4-7 PM 
4-7 PM 
8-4:30 PM 

 


